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Memorandum Updating HR Statistics Report and Submission of Updated Plantilla

1 message

Cris valdez <denrcohrstat2020@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 20, 2023 at 4:22 PM
To: crizaldybarcelo@yahoo.com, denr02@yahoo.com, DENR IV-A Admin Personnel <denr.adm4a@gmail.com>,
aodenrmimaropa@gmail.com, "Priscilla Orasa (DHL PH)" <personnelzampen@yahoo.com>, Chelin Sonza
<chelinsonza@yahoo.com>, tessie soriano <yeojtessie@yahoo.com>, AFMD HRMDS <hrstatistics2020@gmail.com>, Lei
Saunders <lms.mgbco@gmail.com>, Human Resource Management Section <mgbhrms@gmail.com>, gianne capulong
<gianne.capulong@yahoo.com>, Dominga Venerable <dpvenerable@namria.gov.ph>, denrncr.manpowerreport@gmail.com,
denrncrjsbautista@gmail.com, jacqueline.caancan@gmail.com, denrcarhrms@yahoo.com, mia_batcagan@yahoo.com,
denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph, denr1adpersonnel@gmail.com, maryannescoto750@gmail.com, denr1ored@yahoo.com,
denrtadmdiv@gmail.com, denr1ored@gmail.com, adm.denr2@yahoo.com, patdliban@gmail.com, mutya2k5@yahoo.com,
r2@denr.gov.ph, r3personnelsection@gmail.com, denr_r3personnel@yahoo.com, oredr3@yahoo.com,
personalta.denrcalabarzon@gmail.com, denr_adm4a@yahoo.com, nilotamoria3@yahoo.com, denr4bpersonnel@yahoo.com,
rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, admimar4b@gmail.com, leclaudiomimaropa@gmail.com,
personnel.section@yahoo.com, 2014admn5@gmail.com, red_reg5@yahoo.com, shaui_78@yahoo.com,
ernestfederiso993@gmail.com, livino_007@yahoo.com, denrvii@yahoo.com, denr7admndivision@gmail.com,
reddenr7@yahoo.com, rochcerna1989@gmail.com, denrpersonnelr8@gmail.com, r10.personnel@gmail.com,
gracedrchan@gmail.com, ord@r10.denr.gov.ph, personnelrxi@gmail.com, chelin.alug@gmail.com, oredenrxi@yahoo.com,
denr12personnelsection@gmail.com, recordsunitr12@gmail.com, red_reg12@yahoo.com, jv_dan09@yahoo.com,
felix_alicer@yahoo.com, denrcaraga_personnel@yahoo.com, mindacaraga@gmail.com, ordcaraga@gmail.com,
fmbpersonnel@gmail.com, vianchano@gmail.com, fmb@denr.gov.ph, jammustapha@gmail.com, vchano@fmb.denr.gov.ph,
Imb.hrmu2021@gmail.com, acpascua@denr.gov.ph, emyvtalabis@yahoo.com.ph, maluarcillas@yahoo.com,
adriannepatrick08@yahoo.com, ondet_ferrer@yahoo.com, hrdu@bmb.gov.ph, bmb_hr@yahoo.com.ph,
jpr_mgbco@yahoo.com.ph, admin@mgb.gov.ph, central@mgb.gov.ph, pcsds.hr@gmail.com, pcsdshr@gmail.com,
personnel.nrdc@gmail.com, amlind_24@yahoo.com.ph, cutting_edge14@yahoo.com, joeycmedina@yahoo.com,
personnel@nwrb.gov.ph, btormon@yahoo.com, sddavid@yahoo.com, imelajv@yahoo.com
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